CH \$315.00 47565

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM476510

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JORDANA COSMETICS CORPORATION		05/31/2018	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JORDANA COSMETICS LLC
Street Address:	2035 EAST 49TH STREET
City:	VERNON
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90058
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4756566	12 HR MADE TO LAST
Registration Number:	4278288	FABULINER
Registration Number:	2271913	J
Registration Number:	2889270	J JORDANA
Registration Number:	4599962	J JORDANA MADE IN USA
Registration Number:	4599961	J JORDANA USA
Registration Number:	2191057	JORDANA
Registration Number:	4610964	TWIST & SHINE
Serial Number:	87565856	J
Serial Number:	87295636	J USA
Serial Number:	87856046	JORDANA
Serial Number:	87566142	JORDANA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900453127

Fax Number: 2124464900

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: susan.zablocki@kirkland.com

Correspondent Name: Susan Zablocki
Address Line 1: Kirkland & Ellis LLP

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006392 FRAME: 0272

	Lexington Avenue v York, NEW YORK 10022
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	39300-152
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Susan Zablocki
SIGNATURE:	/susan zablocki/
DATE SIGNED:	06/04/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=Conversion Jordana Cosmetics LLC (CA Inc to CA LLC)#page1.tif source=Conversion Jordana Cosmetics LLC (CA Inc to CA LLC)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006392 FRAME: 0273

201815110371

LLC-1A



State of California **Secretary of State**

(546822 out

. 8

Limited Liability Company Articles of Organization - Conversion

FILED Secretary of State
State of California

MAY 3 1 2018

		_
ì		•
	5 .	_
	مناه	-

IMPORTANT — Read all instructions before completing this form.		This Space For Filing Use Only		
Converted Entity Information				
Name of Limited Liability Company (The Limited and Company may be abbreviated)	name must include the words Limited Liabili I to Ltd. and Co., respectively.)	ity Company or the abt	previations LLC or	L.L.C. The words
Jordana Cosmetics LLC				
The purpose of the limited liability compa under the California Revised Uniform Limi	any is to engage in any lawful act or activit ted Liability Company Act.	y for which a limited l	iability company r	nay be organized
3. The limited liability company will be managed	ged by (check only one):			
One Manager	More Than One Manager .	All Limited Li	ability Company N	flember(s)
4. Initial Street Address of Limited Liability Co		City		Zip Code
2035 East 49th Street, Vernon			CA 90	0058
5. Initial Mailing Address of Limited Liability (Company, if different from Item 4	City	State	Zip Code
section 1505 that agrees to be your agent for list the agent's CA business or residential s	6a: List the name of an individual or a corp service of process. You may not list the conv treet address. Item 6c: If the agent is an ind ne agent's mailing address. Do not list an ad ile.	erted entity as the agent ividual and the convert	t. Item 6b: If the aging entity is a CA	ent is an individual, corporation, limited
a. Name of Agent For Service of Process				
CT Corporation System				
b. If an Individual, Street Address of Ager	at for Service of Process - Do not list a P.O.	Box City	State :	Zip Code
c. If an Individual, Mailing Address of Age	nt for Service of Process	City		Zip Code
c. If an Individual, Mailing Address of Age	nt for Service of Process	City		Zip Code
	nt for Service of Process	City		Zip Code
Converting Entity information	nt for Service of Process	City		Zip Code
Converting Entity Information 7. Name of Converting Entity	nt for Service of Process 9. Jurisdiction	City	State 2	
Converting Entity Information 7. Name of Converting Entity Jordana Cosmetics Corporation			State i	
Converting Entity Information 7. Name of Converting Entity Jordana Cosmetics Corporation 8. Form of Entity Corporation 11. The principal terms of the plan of converting	9. Jurisdiction California	10. CA Secretary of C1546	State in State in State in State State File Number 18822	er, if any
Converting Entity Information 7. Name of Converting Entity Jordana Cosmetics Corporation 8. Form of Entity Corporation 11. The principal terms of the plan of converting	9. Jurisdiction California sion were approved by a vote of the number required, the following was required for each interests entitled to vote. AND	10. CA Secretary of C1546 per of interests or shauld class: The percentage More	State in State in State in State State File Number 18822	er, if any that equaled or
Converting Entity information 7. Name of Converting Entity Jordana Cosmetics Corporation 8. Form of Entity Corporation 11. The principal terms of the plan of convertexceeded the vote required. If a vote was The class and number of outstanding 2,000 Shares of Voting Common St	9. Jurisdiction California sion were approved by a vote of the number required, the following was required for each interests entitled to vote. AND	10. CA Secretary of C1546 per of interests or shauld class: The percentage More	of State File Numb 3822 res of each class to vote required of	er, if any that equaled or
Converting Entity Information 7. Name of Converting Entity Jordana Cosmetics Corporation 8. Form of Entity Corporation 11. The principal terms of the plan of converting exceeded the vote required. If a vote was the class and number of outstanding 2,000 Shares of Voting Common St. 2,000 Shares of Non-Voting Common Common St.	9. Jurisdiction California sion were approved by a vote of the numberequired, the following was required for each interests entitled to vote. AND ock	10. CA Secretary of C 1546 per of interests or shain class: The percentage More More	State State File Numb 3822 res of each class re vote required of than 50% than 50%	er, if any that equaled or each class.
Converting Entity Information 7. Name of Converting Entity Jordana Cosmetics Corporation 8. Form of Entity Corporation 11. The principal terms of the plan of conversexceeded the vote required. If a vote was The class and number of outstanding 2,000 Shares of Voting Common St. 2,000 Shares of Non-Voting Common Additional Information	9. Jurisdiction California sion were approved by a vote of the numb required, the following was required for each interests entitled to vote. AND ock ock the Stock hed pages, if any, is incorporated herein by	10. CA Secretary of C1546 per of interests or shand class: The percentage More More this reference and mace	of State File Numb 3822 res of each class to vote required of than 50% than 50%	er, if any that equaled or each class.
Converting Entity information 7. Name of Converting Entity Jordana Cosmetics Corporation 8. Form of Entity Corporation 11. The principal terms of the plan of conversexceeded the vote required. If a vote was The class and number of outstanding 2,000 Shares of Voting Common St 2,000 Shares of Non-Voting Common Additional Information 12. Additional information set forth on the attace	9. Jurisdiction California sion were approved by a vote of the number required, the following was required for each interests entitled to vote. AND ock on Stock hed pages, if any, is incorporated herein by ontents of this document are true. I declar	10. CA Secretary of C1546 per of interests or shall class: The percentage More More this reference and mace I am the person where I am the I am the person where I am the person where I am the I am I a	of State File Numb 3822 res of each class to vote required of than 50% than 50%	er, if any that equaled or each class.
Converting Entity Information 7. Name of Converting Entity Jordana Cosmetics Corporation 8. Form of Entity Corporation 11. The principal terms of the plan of conversexceeded the vote required. If a vote was The class and number of outstanding 2,000 Shares of Voting Common St 2,000 Shares of Non-Voting Common St 2,000 Shares of Non-Voting Common Additional Information 12. Additional Information 12. Additional Information set forth on the attact execution is my act and deed.	9. Jurisdiction California sion were approved by a vote of the numb required, the following was required for each interests entitled to vote. OCK on Stock hed pages, if any, is incorporated herein by ontents of this document are true. I declar	10. CA Secretary of C1546 per of interests or sha class: The percentage More More this reference and made to I am the person which inc, President	of State File Numb 3822 res of each class re vote required of than 50% than 50% de part of this cert o executed this in	er, if any that equaled or each class. ificate. estrument, which
Converting Entity information 7. Name of Converting Entity Jordana Cosmetics Corporation 8. Form of Entity Corporation 11. The principal terms of the plan of convertexceeded the vote required. If a vote was The class and number of outstanding 2,000 Shares of Voting Common St 2,000 Shares of Non-Voting Common Additional Information 12. Additional information set forth on the attact 13. I certify under penalty of perjury that the cexecution is my act and deed.	9. Jurisdiction California sion were approved by a vote of the numb required, the following was required for each interests entitled to vote. OCK on Stock hed pages, if any, is incorporated herein by ontents of this document are true. I declar	10. CA Secretary of C1546 per of interests or shall class: The percentage More More this reference and mace I am the person where I am the I am the person where I am the person where I am the I am I a	of State File Numb 3822 res of each class re vote required of than 50% than 50% de part of this cert o executed this in	er, if any that equaled or each class. ificate. estrument, which
Converting Entity Information 7. Name of Converting Entity Jordana Cosmetics Corporation 8. Form of Entity Corporation 11. The principal terms of the plan of conversexceeded the vote required. If a vote was The class and number of outstanding 2,000 Shares of Voting Common St 2,000 Shares of Non-Voting Common St 2,000 Shares of Non-Voting Common Additional Information 12. Additional Information 12. Additional Information set forth on the attact execution is my act and deed.	9. Jurisdiction California sion were approved by a vote of the numbrequired, the following was required for each interests entitled to vote. AND ock on Stock hed pages, if any, is incorporated herein by ontents of this document are true. I declar type or Price of Price of the Andrew Management and Type or Price of the And	10. CA Secretary of C1546 per of interests or sha class: The percentage More More this reference and made to I am the person which inc, President	of State File Numb 3822 res of each class re vote required of than 50% than 50% de part of this cert o executed this in	er, if any that equaled or each class. ificate. estrument, which
Converting Entity Information 7. Name of Converting Entity Jordana Cosmetics Corporation 8. Form of Entity Corporation 11. The principal terms of the plan of conversexceeded the vote required. If a vote was The class and number of outstanding 2,000 Shares of Voting Common St 2,000 Shares of Non-Voting Common St 2,000 Shares of Non-Voting Common Additional Information 12. Additional Information 12. Additional Information set forth on the attact execution is my act and deed.	9. Jurisdiction California sion were approved by a vote of the numb required, the following was required for each interests entitled to vote. ock ock on Stock hed pages, if any, is incorporated herein by ontents of this document are true. I declar Laurie M Type or Pris	10. CA Secretary of C 1546 per of interests or shall class: The percentage More More this reference and made in a manage of the person which inc, President and Title of Armane and Title	of State File Numb 3822 res of each class re vote required of than 50% than 50% de part of this cert o executed this in	er, if any that equaled or each class. ificate. estrument, which

- المالك ٢٠ مردالات ALEX PADILLA Studetery of State

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 006392 FRAME: 0274

I hereby certify that the foregoing transcript of _______ page(s) is a full, true and correct copy of the original record in the custody of the California Secretary of State's office.

MAY 3 1 2018

Date:_____

Ole Columnia Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 006392 FRAME: 0275

RECORDED: 06/04/2018